Monogram 30" Induction Cooktop
Model# ZHU30RDPBB
FEATURES
Cooktop Burner Type 4 Induction Elements
Fuel Type Electric
Style Smoothtop
Element - Left Front 7" 2500W
Indicator Lights 4 Hot Surface
Surface Element "ON"
Element - Right Front 11" 3700W
Control Location Front Center
Cooking Technology Induction
Cooktop Type Induction
Cooktop Surface
Cooktop Control Features Bridge Control
Control Lock Capability
Custom Settings
Electronic Touch Slider
Melt Setting
Pan Presence Sensor
Pan Size Sensor
Sync-Burners
Timer Kitchen timer
Element - Left Rear 7" 2500W
Control Type Electronic Touch Slider
Element - Right Rear 6" 1800W
Power Level Indicator 19 Levels
Gourmet Guided Cooking - Elevate your culinary
skills. Use the Hestan Cue™ pan included with
your new cooktop and this smart cooking system
to create an array of chef-inspired recipes—
perfectly
Glide touch controls - Easy to use electronic
controls allow you to precisely raise or lower heat
in an instant with one easy swipe
Four induction cooking elements - Enjoy a new
level of rapid, precise heating with a cool-to-the-
touch surface that’s easy to clean
11" 3700W induction element - Rapidly boil
water with our most powerful induction element
SyncBurners - Control two 7" elements
simultaneously to evenly heat large cookware
Melt setting - Gently melt delicate foods without
burning or scorching
Control lock capability - Protects against
unintended activation
Custom settings - Personalize your cooktop
settings to fit your cooking style
Pan presence & size sensors - Cook efficiently
with elements that heat to the size of your pan
and shut off when no pan is present
White LED display with patterned silver glass
surface - Enjoy a premium look that blends in
with modern kitchen finishes
Flush-mount capable - Optional accessory kit
enables the cooktop to be flush inset into the
countertop for a sleek, modern look
Precision cooking - Achieve restaurant quality
results with an optional probe that wirelessly
controls the temperature of your food. Ideal for
Sous Vide, Slow Cooking, making candy, etc., or
for any other cooking that requires precise
control of temperature over time
Have more questions? Please contact 1-800-626-2000
Monogram 30" Induction Cooktop
Model# ZHU30RDPBB
APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS(HxDxW)
4 5/8 H x 29 3/4 W x 20 7/8 D
APPEARANCE
Color Appearance - Black Graphite
Installation - Above 120V Advantium
Above Wall Ovens (except SDWO)
Above Warming Drawer
Flush-mount capable
With Telescopic Downdraft
Frameless - Yes
WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS
Cooktop Size (in) - 30in
Overall Height (in) - 4 5/8in
Cabinet Width (in) - 30in
Approximate Shipping Weight (lb) - 51lb
Cutout Dimensions (Width x Depth) (In.) (null) - 28-1/2
x 19-5/8
Overall Width (in) - 29 3/4in
Net Weight (lb) - 45lb
Overall Depth (in) - 20 7/8in
POWER / RATINGS
Recommended Circuit Breaker (Amps) at 240V - 40
Amp Rating at 240V - 30.8
KW Rating at 240V - 7.3
ACCESSORIES
Optional Accessories - JXPROBE1 - Precision cooking
probe
Griddle Accessory - JXGRIDL1 (optional)
Cooktop Cleaning - Included
Optional Flush Mount Kit - JXFLUSH1
WARRANTY
Parts Warranty - Limited 2-year entire appliance
Warranty Notes - See written warranty for full details
Labor Warranty - Limited 2-year entire appliance
CERTIFICATIONS
Claims & Certifications - ADA Compliant
UL
California Prop 65
Have more questions? Please contact 1-800-626-2000